Order books that will be moved from tick size table "Equities SEK" with ID 1 to a new tick size table "Other Equities" with ID 227

Order Book Id Symbol Market Segment Instrument Instrument Type ISIN Currency
40846 CENX First North Iceland Century Aluminum Stock 1S0000014884 ISK
35457 HAMP First North Iceland Hampidjan Stock 1SO000000305 ISK
29678 SFSB First North Iceland Slaturfélag Sudurlands Stock 1S0000001311 ISK
32720 2E First North STO 2E Group Stock SE0000680902 SEK

1449 ADDV First North STO ADDvise Lab Solutions Stock SE0001306119 SEK
100816 AGES First North STO Ages Industri Stock SE0005799046 SEK
49973 AGIS First North STO Agellis Group Stock SE0001338047 SEK
70038 AGRA First North STO Agrokultura Stock SE0001913112 SEK
88572 ALM First North STO ALM Equity Stock SE0000540163 SEK
88573 ALM PREF First North STO ALM Equity Pref Stock SE0004109627 SEK
53228 AMAST First North STO Amasten Holding Stock SE0005034550 SEK
77948 AOI First North STO Africa Oil Stock CA00829Q1019  SEK
29377 AQER First North STO Ageri Holding Stock SE0001822495 SEK
67373 ARCT First North STO Arctic Gold Stock SE0000697948 SEK
76848 AUR First North STO Auriant Mining Stock SE0001337213 SEK
86868 AVTB First North STO Avtech Sweden B Stock SE0004270445 SEK
80256 AXICA First North STO aXichem Stock SE0005250719 SEK
90760 BETT First North STO Betting Promotion Sweden Stock SE0001593914 SEK
99204 BIM First North STO BIMobject Stock SE0005466406 SEK
99205 BIMTO1 First North STO BIMobject TO 1 Equity Warrant SE0005467990 SEK
34627 BRE2 First North STO Bredband2 i Skandinavien Stock SE0000648669 SEK
86375 BRIG First North STO Brighter Stock SE0004019545 SEK
4859 BWL First North STO Bringwell Stock SE0000436974 SEK
30964 CAPE First North STO Caperio Holding Stock SE0002692871 SEK
25660 CASO First North STO Cassandra Oil Stock SE0001234923 SEK
62547 CATA First North STO Catella A Stock SE0000188500 SEK
62559 CATB First North STO Catella B Stock SE0000188518 SEK
40870 CBA First North STO CybAero Stock SE0005188711 SEK
99645 CBATO 8 First North STO CybAeroTO 8 Equity Warrant SE0005560109 SEK
27960 CE First North STO Cortus Energy Stock SE0001296542 SEK
92429 CIB First North STO Cell Impact B Stock SE0005003217 SEK
85522 CONF First North STO Confidence International Stock SE0000325839 SEK
74313 CRADB First North STO C-RAD B Stock SE0002016352 SEK
36829 CTEC First North STO ChronTech Pharma Stock SE0001831017 SEK
100378 DCAR First North STO D. Carnegie & Co Stock SE0005594728 SEK
98836 DELARK First North STO Delarka Holding Stock SE0005504347 SEK
81545 DELT First North STO Deltaco Stock SE0003883800 SEK
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DIAH
DIBS
DIGN
DMAB B
DMYD B
DOXA
DOXATO 2
DRIL

ELN

EMP B
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EOS
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EXINI
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FNMA PREF
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GOIL PREF
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HIFA B
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Diadrom Holding

DIBS Payment Services
Dignitana

Dannemora Mineral
Diamyd Medical

Doxa

Doxa TO 2

Drillcon

Ellen

Empire B

Eolus Vind B

EOS Russia

Episurf B

EXINI Diagnostics

Firefly

Ferronordic Machines
Forestlight Entertainment
Generic Sweden

Genovis

Gotenehus Group B
Ginger Oil

Ginger Oil Pref

Header Compression Swe Holding
Hifab Group B

Hansa Medical
Hexatronic Scandinavia
Immunicum
Immunicum BTA
Immunicum TR

Immune Pharmaceuticals
Impact Coatings

InXL Innovation
Insplanet

Invisio Communications
Jays

JLT Mobile Computers
Kancera

KanceraTO 1

Kalleback Property Invest
Kentima Holding
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SE0001038092
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SE0005624756
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US45254C1018
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SE0001718032
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SE0005100757
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KMIN B
KMIN TO3B
KOPY
LLSW B
LUC
LUXO SDB
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MACK BTA B
MANG
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MCOR
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NIS

NJOB
NLAB
NNH
NOCH
NORDK
OBAB
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Kentima Holding BTA
Kentima Holding TR
Kopparberg Mineral B
Kopparberg Mineral TO3B
Kopy Goldfields

LightLab B

Lucara Diamond Corp
Luxonen SDB

Mackmyra Svensk Whisky B
Mackmyra Svensk Whisky BTA B
Mangold

Matse Holding

MedCap

MedCore

Modern Ekonomi Sverige Holding

Mindmancer

Misen Energy

New Equity Venture Internat B
Nexam Chemical Holding
Nischer

NetJobs Group

Nordic Leisure

New Nordic Healthbrands
North Chemical

Nordkom

Online Brands Nordic
Oniva Online Group Europe
Oscar Properties Holding
Oscar Properties Holding PREF
Pallas Group

Precomp Solutions B
Paradox Entertainment
PetroGrand

Pilum

Pilum TO 2

PledPharma

PledPharma BTA

Polyplank

Precio Systemutveckling B
Rasta Group
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REHA B
REHATO B
RUSF
SBOK
SDOS
SEAB B
SIRB
SKMO
SMAQ B
SNM
SPOR
STIL
TAGM B
TBDY
UTG
WESC
VIG

VINO
WINT
WINTTO 1
WISE
XVIVO
ZETA
1890
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AlM
A1M BTA
AIM TR
AAP B
ABE

ACCE
ALON B
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AMBITO 1
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REHACT B

REHACT TO

RusForest

ScandBook Holding
Scandidos

Skanska Energi B

SJR in Scandinavia B
Skane-mollan

Smarteq B

ShaMaran Petroleum Corp
Sportamore

Stille

TagMaster B
TrustBuddy International
Unlimited Travel Group
WeSC

Vigmed Holding
Vinovo

West International
West International TO 1
Wise Group

Xvivo Perfusion
ZetaDisplay

VJ since 1890

203 Web Group

A1M Pharma

A1M Pharma BTA

A1M Pharma TR

Arc Aroma Pure

Abelco

Accelerator Nordic
Archelon

AlphaHelix Molecular Diagn.

Alteco Medical

Ambia Trading Group
Ambia Trading Group TO 1
Amhult 2 B

Amnode

Angler Gaming

Angler Gaming BTA
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SE0003617075
SE0005504602
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SE0005676434
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SE0005881695

SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK



13236
82338
50980
81240
57336
75247
71619
100789
37008
70702
57310
80008
76768
36291
65182
79783
5168
5169
65939
60687
100654
40542
99668
76068
80098
100194
17824
94880
100427
82655
98827
98828
37637
63469
50689
88996
5267
81483
60158
78063

AQ
AROC
BAHN B
BCS
BEO SDB
BIGG B
BOTX
BRAIN
CAMP
CAOI
CEAB
CEFO B
CHALB
CHER B
CLSB
coMma
CONP A
CONP B
CWS
DEFL B
DENT
EASY B
ECC
ECOB
ECOM
ECOM BTU
ELV
EMOT
ENVIB
ENZY
EQL
EQLTO 1
EUCI
EURIB
EURO
FDT
FOHF B
FXI
G5EN
GENE
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AQ Group

AroCell

Bahnhof B

Business Control Systems
Beowulf Mining SDB
Biotech-1gG

Botnia Exploration
BrainCool

NCS Nordic Camping & Sports
Caucasus Oil

Community Entertainment
Cefour B

Challenger Mobile B
Cherry B

Clinical Laserthermia B
Commodity Quest
Conpharm A

Conpharm B

CWS Comfort Window Systems

Deflamo B

Dentware Scandinavia
EasyFill B

Ecoclime Comfort Ceilings
EcoRub B

ECOMB

ECOMB BTU

Elverket Vallentuna
Emotra

Envirologic B

Enzymatica

EQL Pharma

EQL Pharma TO 1
Eurocine Vaccines
European Inst. of Science B
Eurocon Consulting

FDT System

Forsstrom High Frequency B
FX International

G5 Entertainment
Genesis IT
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SE0000772956
SE0003883990
SE0002252296
SE0003586296
SE0002457796
SE0002837955
SE0002939892
SE0005731833
SE0001810748
SE0002627141
SE0000707283
SE0002683920
SE0002081166
SE0005191426
SE0002756130
SE0000548281
SE0000102840
SE0000102857
SE0002267443
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SE0005798642
SE0002039222
SE0005504164
SE0003273531
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SE0005704095
SE0003943620
SE0005497732
SE0005497740
SE0001839069
SE0000488744
SE0002222596
SE0004582443
SE0000667750
SE0003787555
SE0001824004
SE0000661613
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100431
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71769
94882
100799
61535
67024
86149

GJAB

GOG
GOGTOTH1
GULA

H1B

HEDS
HOME B
HQ

IDLB

IFOX B
INEV

JOIJK
JOJKTO 1
JOSA
KLICB
LATF B
LATF BTA B
LATFTO 1B
LOVI

LUCE
LUCETO1
LYYN

MABI
MASS B
MAV
MCAB SDB
MEDF
MEDR B
MIR

MOBI SDB
MODI
MORE
MORETO 1
MPEN
MPQOS
MRG

MRG IL
MROX A
MROX B
NDIQ
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Gullberg & Jansson

Gripen Oil & Gas

Gripen Oil & Gas TOTH 1
GuldAdam Holding

H1 Communication B

Hedson Technologies Int.
HomeMaid Hemservice B

HQ

IDL Biotech B

Interfox Resources B

INEV Studios

Jojka Communications

Jojka Communications TO 1
Josab International

Klick Data B

Latvian Forest

Latvian Forest Company BTA B
Latvian Forest Company TO 1B
Lovisagruvan

Lucent Oil

Lucent Oil TO1

LYYN

Mabi Rent

Massolit Media B

Mavshack

Mycab International SDB
Medfield

MediRatt

Miris Holding

Mobile Loyalty SDB

Motion Display Scandinavia
Moretime Professional Services
Moretime Professional Ser TO 1
MedicPen

Micropos Medical

Mr Green & Co

Mr Green & Co IL

Medirox A

Medirox B

NordIQ Goéteborg
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SE0004576346
SE0003622091
SE0005504586
SE0005280443
SE0002381558
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SE0001426131
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SE0005568482
SE0002017707
SE0005218203
SE0001106469
SE0000429615
SE0003883008
SE0005851029
SE0004899003
SE0000418873
SE0001384850
SE0001877481
SE0005849411
SE0002294264
SE0005189396
SE0002475376
SE0004390946
SE0004479046
SE0003656834
SE0001717323
SE0004296325
SE0005798923
SE0005878311
SE0005732187
SE0001860511
SE0002834507
SE0005877271
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SE0000680969
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SE0004243202
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100428
74285
74284
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32568
96216
56147
91805
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100788
100787
5285
42785
97195
21555
100377
65769
97110
65003
67557
99627
99628

NETG
NFO
NOVU
ODEN
ORTB
ORTTO 1B
(ON)

PARA

PB

PB BTA
PHAL

PHI

PLUN
RAIL
RECY B
RESP

RLS

SAFE
SANION
SCORA
SCOR B
SDET
SERS B
SERT

SEZI

SIVE
SPAG
SPAG BTA
SPAG TR
STAR
STVAB
SYNT
TAUR B
TAUR BTU
THK B
TIKS
TRAN A
TRAN B
TRANTO 1A
TRANTO 3B
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Net Gaming Europe
NFO Drives

Novus Group International

Oden Control
Ortoma

Ortoma TO 1B
OraSolv

Parans Solar Lighting
PromikBook
PromikBook BTA
Pharmalundensis
Phase Holographic
ProstaLund
Railcare Group
Recyctec Holding B
Respiratorius

RLS Global

Safe at Sea
Saniona
SwitchCore A
SwitchCore B
SensoDetect
Swede Resources B
Serstech

Senzime

Sivers IMA Holding
Spago Nanomedical
Spago Imaging BTA
Spago Imaging TR
Starbreeze

Star Vault B
SyntheticMR
Taurus Energy B
Taurus Energy BTU
Thenberg & Kinde B
TiksPac
Transferator A
Transferator B
Transferator TO 1A
Transferator TO 3B
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SE0001863291
SE0000312068
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SE0003623560
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TRAV A
TRUE B
TRUE BTA B
TRUETR B
UMED
VEND B
WIKM
VIVO

WNT

WNT BTA
VSEC

WTG

XTRA

YILD B
ZZB
BILITO 1A
ECEX SR
ELAN BTA B
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ENEAIL
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MIDW BTU
MIDW SR 1
MIDW SR 2
MIDW UR
NETILB
NOMI TR
OEMILB
RABT BTA B
RABT TR B
REZT BTA
REZT TR
TRI BTA
TRITR
ACTI
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ARCM
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True Heading
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True Heading TR B

United Media

Vendator B

Wiking Mineral

Vivoline Medical
WhntResearch
WhntResearch BTA
Vindico Security
Wonderful Times Group
Xtranet Gruppen i Stockholm
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Zinzino AB B

Bilia ATO 1A

East Capital Explorer SR
Elanders BTAB

Elanders TR

EneaIL

I.A.R Systems Group IL B
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Net Entertainment NE IL B
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CATE
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colc
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FING B
FIXB
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GUNN
HEBA B
HEMF
HIQ
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Fast. Balder pref

B&B TOOLS B

Black Earth Farming SDB
Beijer Alma B
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Betsson B
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BioGaia B

Byggmax Group

Bufab Holding

Bure Equity
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CDON Group

Cloetta B

Clas Ohlson B
Concentric

Corem Property Group
Corem Property Group Pref
Creades A

Dios Fastigheter

Duni

East Capital Explorer
Eniro pref

Fagerhult

Fingerprint Cards B
Fenix Outdoor B

Fast Partner

Fast Partner Pref
Gunnebo

HEBA B

Hemfosa Fastigheter
HiQ International
Haldex

Industrial & Financial Syst. A
Industrial & Financial Syst. B
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ITAB Shop Concept B
KappAhl
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31885
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41187
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37352
43045
93169
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13557
99999
3083
939
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1061

1062
55913
43007
24588
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82457
36950
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LOOM B
MEKO
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PROE B
PXXS SDB
RECI B
REZT
SAGA A
SAGA B
SAGA PREF
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SYSR
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UNIB SDB

OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities
OMX STO Equities

Kungsleden

Klovern

Klovern pref
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Loomis B
Mekonomen
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Net Entertainment NE B
New Wave B
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Nobia

Nolato B

OEM International B
Old Mutual

Opus Group
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Orexo

Pfizer
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Proffice B
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Recipharm

Rezidor Hotel Group
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SAS PREF

SECTRA B

SkiStar B
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Swedol B

Systemair

Tethys Oil

Tribona

Transmode

Unibet Group
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Victoria Park Pref
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Acando B

ACAP Invest A

ACAP Invest B
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Anoto Group

Arise

Arctic Paper

Aspiro

AllTele

Availo

Avega Group B

BE Group

Beijer Electronics
Biolnvent International
Biotage

Bong

Bjorn Borg

Boule Diagnostics
Bergs Timber B

BTS Group B
Concordia Maritime B
CellaVision

Connecta

Consilium B

Cision

CTT Systems
Cybercom Group
Dedicare B

DGC One

DORO

Duroc B

Elanders B

Electra Gruppen

Elos B

Endomines
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79252
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FBAB
FEEL
FPIP
GHP
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HMS
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KARO
KDEV
KNOW
LAMM B
MEAB B
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I.A.R Systems Group
Intellecta B

Image Systems

KABE B

Karo Bio

Karolinska Development B
KnowIT

Lammbhults Design Group B
Malmbergs Elektriska B
Micronic Mydata AB
Midway A

Midway B

Moberg Pharma

MQ Holding

Micro Systemation B

MSC Konsult B

Midsona A

Midsona B

MultiQ International

NAXS Nordic Access Buyout Fund
Net Insight B

Nordic Mines

NOTE

Novestra

Nordic Service Partn. Holdings
NOVOTEK B

NeuroVive Pharmaceutical
Oasmia Pharmaceutical
Odd Molly International
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13467
930
3967
1050
34601
1054
12241
90361
1058
1546
1007
935
13094
936
937
40543
4963
31884
14353
14354
36986
942
5177
13469
946

OPCO
ORTI A
ORTI B
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PAR
PART
POOLB
PREC
PREV B
PRICB
PROB
PROF B
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RAY B
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RNBS
RROS
RSOF B
RTIM B
SEAM
SEMC
SENS
SHEL B
SINT
SOF B
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SVED B
SVIK
SVOL A
SVOL B
TAGR
TRACB
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UFLX B
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VRG B
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Opcon

Ortivus A

Ortivus B

Proact IT Group

PA Resources
PartnerTech

Poolia B

Precise Biometrics
Prevas B

Pricer B

Probi

Profilgruppen B

Rederi AB Transatlantic
RaySearch Laboratories B
Rejlers

RNB RETAIL AND BRANDS
Rottneros

ReadSoft B

Rorvik Timber B
Seamless Distribution
Semcon

Sensys Traffic

Shelton Petroleum B
SinterCast

Softronic B

Stockwik Forvaltning
Svedbergs B

Studsvik

Svolder A

Svolder B

Trigon Agri

Traction B
TradeDoubler

Transcom WorldWide SDB A
Transcom WorldWide SDB B
Uniflex B

VBG GROUP B

Vitec Software Group B
Vitrolife

Venue Retail Group B

Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock

SE0000426652
SE0000188930
SE0000123085
SE0000412991
SE0005126729
SE0000394165
SE0000567539
SE0001823303
SE0000356008
SE0000233934
SE0001280355
SE0000393860
SE0000143521
SE0000135485
SE0000123671
SE0005223674
SE0000112252
SE0000479107
SE0000387318
SE0000857369
SE0000379497
SE0000567729
SE0000514572
SE0000950982
SE0000323305
SE0001159344
SE0000407991
SE0000653230
SE0000205932
SE0000205940
DK0060083566
SE0000391716
SE0001552357
SE0000818023
SE0000818031
SE0001283607
SE0000115107
SE0000514630
SE0000816043
SE0000396822

SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
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